
                                       Eagle Invitational
                   Hosted by Benedictine University - St. James Farm Forest Preserve
                                         Warrenville, IL
                                         October 7, 2016
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 5335 Megan Deweerd            Jr Trinity Christian              21:52.7  5:53 
       2    2 5344 April Van Ryn            Fr Trinity Christian              21:53.9  5:53 
       3      5209 Dianne Barajas              UNAttached                     22:13.2  5:58 
       4    3 5002 Emma Roberts             So Benedictine (Ill.)             22:17.0  5:59 
       5      5359 Alondra Agurrie          So UNAttached                     23:01.0  6:11 
       6    4 5223 Madelyn Scopp            Fr North Central (Ill.)           23:07.9  6:13 
       7    5 5153 Misbah Baig              Fr Harper College                 23:38.6  6:21 
       8    6 5216 Allyson McLaughlin       So North Central (Ill.)           23:44.2  6:22 
       9    7 5213 Alexis Henz              Fr North Central (Ill.)           23:47.5  6:23 
      10    8 5289 Jazmine Reyes               Northwestern University        23:50.8  6:24 
      11    9 5101 Amanda Jones             So DuPage                         23:53.9  6:25 
      12   10 5211 Allison Hartman          Sr North Central (Ill.)           23:55.6  6:26 
      13   11 4948 Carol Garcia             Jr Augustana (Ill.)               23:57.4  6:26 
      14   12 5306 Jennifer Crague          Fr Purdue Northwest               24:00.5  6:27 
      15   13 5041 Alanna Varnas            Sr Carthage                       24:01.5  6:27 
      16   14 5155 Bree Bogucki             So Harper College                 24:04.8  6:28 
      17   15 4959 Laura McNair             Jr Augustana (Ill.)               24:10.3  6:29 
      18   16 4963 Mackenzie Renihan        Jr Augustana (Ill.)               24:12.7  6:30 
      19   17 4947 Michelle Dearmond        Jr Augustana (Ill.)               24:15.8  6:31 
      20   18 5126 Isabella Wolke           Fr Elmhurst                       24:21.4  6:32 
      21   19 5214 Emma Jourdan             Fr North Central (Ill.)           24:21.6  6:33 
      22   20 5343 Nicole Syverson          Jr Trinity Christian              24:23.9  6:33 
      23   21 4961 Hannah Penn              Jr Augustana (Ill.)               24:27.0  6:34 
      24   22 5287 Emma Kumer                  Northwestern University        24:28.4  6:34 
      25   23 4962 Corrie Reiley            Jr Augustana (Ill.)               24:28.5  6:34 
      26   24 5337 Hope Fathman             Jr Trinity Christian              24:29.6  6:35 
      27   25 5272 Annika Manning           Jr North Park                     24:30.2  6:35 
      28   26 4953 Brianna Jepson           Sr Augustana (Ill.)               24:37.4  6:37 
      29      4951 Jill Humecke             So Augustana (Ill.)               24:42.3  6:38 
      30   27 4982 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                         24:44.1  6:39 
      31   28 4978 Jamie Manchen            Jr Beloit                         24:45.2  6:39 
      32   29 5157 Natalie Cook             So Harper College                 24:46.0  6:39 
      33      4973 Cassidy Wingerd          Jr Augustana (Ill.)               24:48.2  6:40 
      34   30 5284 Megan Beach                 Northwestern University        24:53.5  6:41 
      35   31 5303 Lucinda Appelman         Fr Purdue Northwest               24:56.6  6:42 
      36   32 5212 Payton Hartman           So North Central (Ill.)           24:56.8  6:42 
      37   33 5160 Rachael Temple           Fr Harper College                 24:57.5  6:42 
      38   34 5290 Izabela Stankiewicz         Northwestern University        24:59.1  6:43 
      39   35 5023 Elena Kelsh              Sr Carthage                       24:59.7  6:43 
      40   36 5040 Kaylie Vanord            Jr Carthage                       25:01.8  6:43 
      41   37 5215 Julie Kupiec             Fr North Central (Ill.)           25:02.0  6:43 
      42      4964 Genevieve Rodriguez      Sr Augustana (Ill.)               25:03.6  6:44 
      43      4944 Kylie Cline              Jr Augustana (Ill.)               25:03.6  6:44 
      44   38 5118 Sarah Melone             Sr Elmhurst                       25:04.0  6:44 
      45   39 5029 Molly McQueeny           So Carthage                       25:07.1  6:45 
      46   40 4999 Charleen Mascote         Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             25:07.6  6:45 
      47   41 5345 Mikayla Vanlaan          So Trinity Christian              25:08.0  6:45 
      48      5326 Brianna McCormick        So Roosevelt                      25:10.8  6:46 
      49   42 5268 Katerina Dague           Jr North Park                     25:10.9  6:46 
      50   43 5116 Becky Garcia             So Elmhurst                       25:11.2  6:46 
      51   44 5158 Taylor Kreiss            Fr Harper College                 25:15.3  6:47 
      52   45 5018 Carly Egan               So Carthage                       25:16.0  6:47 
      53   46 5043 Kate Wille               Fr Carthage                       25:20.7  6:48 
      54   47 5073 Danielle McCormick          Concordia Univ. Chicago        25:22.4  6:49 
      55   48 5124 Elita Spadlowski         Fr Elmhurst                       25:23.8  6:49 
      56   49 5119 Alisandra Mondrella      Fr Elmhurst                       25:24.1  6:49 
      57   50 5037 Maddy Schwartz           Sr Carthage                       25:25.8  6:50 
      58   51 5159 Melissa Rodriguez        Fr Harper College                 25:26.5  6:50 
      59   52 5310 Allison Tokarz           Fr Purdue Northwest               25:27.5  6:50 
      60   53 5004 Charlotte Youell         So Benedictine (Ill.)             25:28.8  6:51 
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      61      4966 Sierra Scanlan           Sr Augustana (Ill.)               25:30.4  6:51 
      62      5031 Marisa Monbrod           Jr Carthage                       25:33.0  6:52 
      63   54 5307 Rachel Gregory           Sr Purdue Northwest               25:39.3  6:53 
      64   55 5200 Gloria Romero            So Malcolm X College              25:39.8  6:54 
      65   56 5308 Shyla Huppenthal         Jr Purdue Northwest               25:41.1  6:54 
      66      5025 Emily Lilly              Fr Carthage                       25:41.8  6:54 
      67   57 5309 Sara Kubas               Jr Purdue Northwest               25:42.4  6:54 
      68      4969 Katie Syer               Fr Augustana (Ill.)               25:42.5  6:54 
      69      5020 Amanda Goecke            Sr Carthage                       25:44.1  6:55 
      70      5219 Yazmin Nunez             Jr North Central (Ill.)           25:47.6  6:56 
      71   58 5113 Jennifer Claudio         Fr Elmhurst                       25:49.6  6:56 
      72      5028 Kathryn McKinnon         So Carthage                       25:55.4  6:58 
      73   59 5100 Fatima Chaudry           So DuPage                         25:59.5  6:59 
      74      5024 Brianna Kloster          So Carthage                       26:01.9  6:59 
      75   60 5291 Sophia Stoughton            Northwestern University        26:04.6  7:00 
      76   61 4974 Fiona Cismedia           Fr Beloit                         26:07.6  7:01 
      77   62 5120 Gabrielle Murdoch        So Elmhurst                       26:08.6  7:01 
      78   63 4998 Kaitlin Jenkins          Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             26:09.3  7:01 
      79      5026 Lexie Mallary            Jr Carthage                       26:10.3  7:02 
      80      5044 Tyra Wooster             So Carthage                       26:16.8  7:03 
      81   64 4997 Amy Haderspeck           So Benedictine (Ill.)             26:18.0  7:04 
      82      5221 Charlieanna Salzmann     Fr North Central (Ill.)           26:20.7  7:04 
      83   65 4980 Sophia Miliotis          Jr Beloit                         26:24.8  7:06 
      84      5017 Indi Conover             Jr Carthage                       26:27.1  7:06 
      85      5042 Emily Walden             Jr Carthage                       26:27.4  7:06 
      86      5222 Sarah Schalk             Sr North Central (Ill.)           26:30.8  7:07 
      87      5035 Adriana Santana          Fr Carthage                       26:37.1  7:09 
      88      4955 Jessica Lechtenberg      Jr Augustana (Ill.)               26:40.2  7:10 
      89   66 4977 Frances Knaggs           So Beloit                         26:41.0  7:10 
      90      5034 Laura Sanders            Fr Carthage                       26:47.2  7:12 
      91      5021 Erika Gordon             Jr Carthage                       26:47.7  7:12 
      92      5225 Meredith Wells           Sr North Central (Ill.)           26:49.5  7:12 
      93   67 5339 Corrie Jacobi            So Trinity Christian              26:51.9  7:13 
      94      5027 Tessa McKenna            Sr Carthage                       26:52.7  7:13 
      95      5363 McKenzie Hamm            Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              26:53.0  7:13 
      96      5361 Summer Doty              Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              26:57.3  7:14 
      97      4943 Marielena Castillo       So Augustana (Ill.)               27:03.9  7:16 
      98      5220 Jamie Rohn               Jr North Central (Ill.)           27:08.9  7:17 
      99      4954 Claire Koszewski         So Augustana (Ill.)               27:09.0  7:17 
     100   68 5001 Hayley Reagin            Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             27:14.3  7:19 
     101   69 5000 Stephanie Phillips       So Benedictine (Ill.)             27:15.9  7:19 
     102      5224 Katie Thevara            Jr North Central (Ill.)           27:17.7  7:20 
     103      5324 Jacqueline Fuller        Jr Roosevelt                      27:19.1  7:20 
     104      5325 Jessica Fuller           Sr Roosevelt                      27:21.6  7:21 
     105   70 5084 Kenia Balboa             Jr Dominican (Ill.)               27:22.8  7:21 
     106      5038 Kaelyn Scull             Sr Carthage                       27:28.8  7:23 
     107      5177 Erin Nelson              So Illinois Tech                  27:30.4  7:23 
     108   71 4979 Brenda Martinez-Flores   Fr Beloit                         27:30.6  7:23 
     109      5115 Liz Delgado              So Elmhurst                       27:38.4  7:25 
     110      4958 Daniele London           Fr Augustana (Ill.)               27:39.1  7:26 
     111      4996 Jacqui Colon             Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             27:42.7  7:26 
     112      4968 Kaitlyn Stanley          Jr Augustana (Ill.)               27:44.1  7:27 
     113   72 4975 Britta Johnson           So Beloit                         27:49.6  7:28 
     114   73 5292 Molly Wagener               Northwestern University        27:50.8  7:29 
     115   74 5271 Tyanna Jones             Fr North Park                     27:54.4  7:30 
     116      4972 Ana Warkocki             Fr Augustana (Ill.)               27:55.4  7:30 
     117   75 5091 Cecilia Uriostegui       Jr Dominican (Ill.)               27:56.0  7:30 
     118      5022 Kate Janes               Fr Carthage                       28:01.4  7:31 
     119      5365 Kelly Rice               Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              28:03.4  7:32 
     120      4957 Shelby Limbach           Fr Augustana (Ill.)               28:07.5  7:33 
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     121      4956 Julia Levy               So Augustana (Ill.)               28:09.0  7:34 
     122   76 5103 Sarah Volle              So DuPage                         28:21.6  7:37 
     123      5016 Jennifer Campbell        Jr Carthage                       28:26.6  7:38 
     124      5217 Jenna McLaughlin         So North Central (Ill.)           28:28.4  7:39 
     125      4965 Lauren Rosenthal         Sr Augustana (Ill.)               28:31.6  7:40 
     126      4983 Mingyi Zhang             Sr Beloit                         28:38.3  7:41 
     127   77 5340 Barbara McAndrews        Fr Trinity Christian              28:41.9  7:42 
     128   78 5305 Samantha Chappell        Fr Purdue Northwest               28:45.5  7:43 
     129      5036 Jillian Schirmacher      Fr Carthage                       28:58.0  7:47 
     130      5336 Indre Dukauskas          Fr Trinity Christian              28:59.1  7:47 
     131   79 5062 Isabel Carrillo          Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        29:05.1  7:49 
     132      4946 Ceci Crown               Jr Augustana (Ill.)               29:11.4  7:50 
     133      5338 Brittany Hoekman         So Trinity Christian              29:13.0  7:51 
     134   80 5074 Molly Miklosz               Concordia Univ. Chicago        29:13.6  7:51 
     135      4995 Sabina Bukowska          Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:18.5  7:52 
     136      4950 Olivia Hogenkamp         Fr Augustana (Ill.)               29:18.9  7:52 
     137      5114 Emily Clausen            Fr Elmhurst                       29:25.2  7:54 
     138      5367 Kayla Thornberry         Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              29:33.9  7:56 
     139   81 5072 Ashley Martinez             Concordia Univ. Chicago        29:40.0  7:58 
     140   82 5156 Jazmine Carrasco         Fr Harper College                 29:42.6  7:59 
     141      5003 Leslie Tello             Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:42.9  7:59 
     142   83 5089 Crystal Medrano          Jr Dominican (Ill.)               29:46.0  8:00 
     143      4949 Alondra Hernandez        Sr Augustana (Ill.)               29:53.9  8:02 
     144      5117 Jennifer Herrera         Fr Elmhurst                       29:54.7  8:02 
     145   84 5085 Yulissa Izaguirre        So Dominican (Ill.)               29:59.7  8:03 
     146   85 5068 Evelyn Gutierrez         Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        30:00.7  8:03 
     147      5112 Mireya Cano              Fr Elmhurst                       30:03.1  8:04 
     148      4981 Caroline Murton          Sr Beloit                         30:04.7  8:05 
     149      5039 Jane Thurow              Fr Carthage                       30:09.2  8:06 
     150   86 5087 Jianna Keska             Fr Dominican (Ill.)               30:19.1  8:08 
     151      4960 Tayloran Miller          So Augustana (Ill.)               30:21.3  8:09 
     152      5125 Jenny Walsh              Sr Elmhurst                       30:27.1  8:11 
     153   87 5064 Miranda Demasi           Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        30:30.5  8:11 
     154      5045 Dulce Zarinana           So Carthage                       30:32.1  8:12 
     155      4952 Katie Iverson            Fr Augustana (Ill.)               30:33.7  8:12 
     156      5176 Zoey Krevitz             Fr Illinois Tech                  30:41.9  8:15 
     157   88 5099 Randhawa Balraj          Fr DuPage                         30:57.9  8:19 
     158   89 5146 Emily Metzger            Jr Governor's State University    30:59.8  8:19 
     159   90 5196 Natalia Arce             So Malcolm X College              31:01.6  8:20 
     160   91 5265 Renee Baker              Sr North Park                     31:03.1  8:20 
     161   92 5102 Ugne Narbutaite          Fr DuPage                         31:14.2  8:23 
     162   93 5286 Monica Juarez               Northwestern University        31:14.6  8:23 
     163   94 5144 Dominique Hunt           Sr Governor's State University    31:24.3  8:26 
     164   95 5063 Marisa Demasi            Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        31:28.6  8:27 
     165      5032 Bonnie Perrino           So Carthage                       32:06.1  8:37 
     166      5061 Wdasie Ayele             Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        32:14.0  8:39 
     167      5123 Odalis Sanchez           Fr Elmhurst                       32:29.7  8:43 
     168      4945 Alayna Connolly          Jr Augustana (Ill.)               32:30.4  8:44 
     169   96 5199 Carolina Flores          Fr Malcolm X College              32:37.4  8:46 
     170      5304 Abigail Bondi            Sr Purdue Northwest               32:59.0  8:51 
     171      5178 Meredith O'Leary         Sr Illinois Tech                  33:07.1  8:53 
     172   97 5088 Maribeth Marshall        Sr Dominican (Ill.)               33:10.4  8:54 
     173   98 5145 Keyona Jones             Sr Governor's State University    33:36.3  9:01 
     174   99 5201 Amber Toussaint          Fr Malcolm X College              34:15.8  9:12 
     175      5066 Leslie Espinosa          Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        34:33.9  9:17 
     176      5065 Mikayla Engel               Concordia Univ. Chicago        34:41.0  9:19 
     177  100 5086 Jacqueline Juarez        Sr Dominican (Ill.)               35:55.5  9:39 
     178  101 5198 Jasmine Delgado          Fr Malcolm X College              36:08.5  9:42 
     179      5122 Kelsie Rider             Sr Elmhurst                       37:11.3  9:59 
     180  102 5148 Elizabeth Shirk          Jr Governor's State University    37:41.7 10:07 
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     181  103 5273 Melanie Rolon            So North Park                     41:03.2 11:01 
     182  104 5147 Kendra Riley             Sr Governor's State University    43:24.8 11:39 
     183      5090 Esmeralda Navarro        Fr Dominican (Ill.)               44:19.1 11:54 
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  1.    46  North Central (Ill.)                  (23:47.4  118:56.8 1:13.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Madelyn Scopp             Fr 23:07.9
  2      6  Allyson McLaughlin        So 23:44.2
  3      7  Alexis Henz               Fr 23:47.5
  4     10  Allison Hartman           Sr 23:55.6
  5     19  Emma Jourdan              Fr 24:21.6
  6   ( 32) Payton Hartman            So 24:56.8
  7   ( 37) Julie Kupiec              Fr 25:02.0
   
  2.    80  Augustana (Ill.)                      (24:12.7  121:03.2 0:29.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Carol Garcia              Jr 23:57.4
  2     15  Laura McNair              Jr 24:10.3
  3     16  Mackenzie Renihan         Jr 24:12.7
  4     17  Michelle Dearmond         Jr 24:15.8
  5     21  Hannah Penn               Jr 24:27.0
  6   ( 23) Corrie Reiley             Jr 24:28.5
  7   ( 26) Brianna Jepson            Sr 24:37.4
   
  3.    88  Trinity Christian                     (23:33.7  117:48.1 3:15.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Megan Deweerd             Jr 21:52.7
  2      2  April Van Ryn             Fr 21:53.9
  3     20  Nicole Syverson           Jr 24:23.9
  4     24  Hope Fathman              Jr 24:29.6
  5     41  Mikayla Vanlaan           So 25:08.0
  6   ( 67) Corrie Jacobi             So 26:51.9
  7   ( 77) Barbara McAndrews         Fr 28:41.9
   
  4.   125  Harper College                        (24:32.5  122:42.2 1:36.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Misbah Baig               Fr 23:38.6
  2     14  Bree Bogucki              So 24:04.8
  3     29  Natalie Cook              So 24:46.0
  4     33  Rachael Temple            Fr 24:57.5
  5     44  Taylor Kreiss             Fr 25:15.3
  6   ( 51) Melissa Rodriguez         Fr 25:26.5
  7   ( 82) Jazmine Carrasco          Fr 29:42.6
   
  5.   154  Northwestern University               (24:51.3  124:16.4 2:13.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Jazmine Reyes                23:50.8
  2     22  Emma Kumer                   24:28.4
  3     30  Megan Beach                  24:53.5
  4     34  Izabela Stankiewicz          24:59.1
  5     60  Sophia Stoughton             26:04.6
  6   ( 73) Molly Wagener                27:50.8
  7   ( 93) Monica Juarez                31:14.6
   
  6.   168  Carthage                              (24:53.3  124:26.1 1:14.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Alanna Varnas             Sr 24:01.5
  2     35  Elena Kelsh               Sr 24:59.7
  3     36  Kaylie Vanord             Jr 25:01.8
  4     39  Molly McQueeny            So 25:07.1
  5     45  Carly Egan                So 25:16.0
  6   ( 46) Kate Wille                Fr 25:20.7
  7   ( 50) Maddy Schwartz            Sr 25:25.8
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  7.   196  Elmhurst                              (25:04.9  125:24.5 1:02.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Isabella Wolke            Fr 24:21.4
  2     38  Sarah Melone              Sr 25:04.0
  3     43  Becky Garcia              So 25:11.2
  4     48  Elita Spadlowski          Fr 25:23.8
  5     49  Alisandra Mondrella       Fr 25:24.1
  6   ( 58) Jennifer Claudio          Fr 25:49.6
  7   ( 62) Gabrielle Murdoch         So 26:08.6
   
  8.   205  Purdue Northwest                      (25:09.0  125:45.0 1:40.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Jennifer Crague           Fr 24:00.5
  2     31  Lucinda Appelman          Fr 24:56.6
  3     52  Allison Tokarz            Fr 25:27.5
  4     54  Rachel Gregory            Sr 25:39.3
  5     56  Shyla Huppenthal          Jr 25:41.1
  6   ( 57) Sara Kubas                Jr 25:42.4
  7   ( 78) Samantha Chappell         Fr 28:45.5
   
  9.   223  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (25:04.2  125:20.7 4:01.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Emma Roberts              So 22:17.0
  2     40  Charleen Mascote          Fr 25:07.6
  3     53  Charlotte Youell          So 25:28.8
  4     63  Kaitlin Jenkins           Jr 26:09.3
  5     64  Amy Haderspeck            So 26:18.0
  6   ( 68) Hayley Reagin             Sr 27:14.3
  7   ( 69) Stephanie Phillips        So 27:15.9
   
 10.   247  Beloit                                (25:44.6  128:42.7 1:56.9)
====================================================
  1     27  Miranda Simes             Sr 24:44.1
  2     28  Jamie Manchen             Jr 24:45.2
  3     61  Fiona Cismedia            Fr 26:07.6
  4     65  Sophia Miliotis           Jr 26:24.8
  5     66  Frances Knaggs            So 26:41.0
  6   ( 71) Brenda Martinez-Flores    Fr 27:30.6
  7   ( 72) Britta Johnson            So 27:49.6
   
 11.   324  DuPage                                (28:05.5  140:27.1 7:20.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Amanda Jones              So 23:53.9
  2     59  Fatima Chaudry            So 25:59.5
  3     76  Sarah Volle               So 28:21.6
  4     88  Randhawa Balraj           Fr 30:57.9
  5     92  Ugne Narbutaite           Fr 31:14.2
   
 12.   335  North Park                            (29:56.4  149:41.816:33.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Annika Manning            Jr 24:30.2
  2     42  Katerina Dague            Jr 25:10.9
  3     74  Tyanna Jones              Fr 27:54.4
  4     91  Renee Baker               Sr 31:03.1
  5    103  Melanie Rolon             So 41:03.2
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 13.   372  Concordia Univ. Chicago               (28:40.4  143:21.8 4:38.3)
====================================================
  1     47  Danielle McCormick           25:22.4
  2     79  Isabel Carrillo           Fr 29:05.1
  3     80  Molly Miklosz                29:13.6
  4     81  Ashley Martinez              29:40.0
  5     85  Evelyn Gutierrez          Fr 30:00.7
  6   ( 87) Miranda Demasi            Fr 30:30.5
  7   ( 95) Marisa Demasi             Fr 31:28.6
   
 14.   398  Dominican (Ill.)                      (29:04.8  145:23.6 2:56.3)
====================================================
  1     70  Kenia Balboa              Jr 27:22.8
  2     75  Cecilia Uriostegui        Jr 27:56.0
  3     83  Crystal Medrano           Jr 29:46.0
  4     84  Yulissa Izaguirre         So 29:59.7
  5     86  Jianna Keska              Fr 30:19.1
  6   ( 97) Maribeth Marshall         Sr 33:10.4
  7   (100) Jacqueline Juarez         Sr 35:55.5
   
 15.   441  Malcolm X College                     (31:56.7  159:43.110:28.7)
====================================================
  1     55  Gloria Romero             So 25:39.8
  2     90  Natalia Arce              So 31:01.6
  3     96  Carolina Flores           Fr 32:37.4
  4     99  Amber Toussaint           Fr 34:15.8
  5    101  Jasmine Delgado           Fr 36:08.5
   
 16.   487  Governor's State University           (35:25.4  177:06.912:25.0)
====================================================
  1     89  Emily Metzger             Jr 30:59.8
  2     94  Dominique Hunt            Sr 31:24.3
  3     98  Keyona Jones              Sr 33:36.3
  4    102  Elizabeth Shirk           Jr 37:41.7
  5    104  Kendra Riley              Sr 43:24.8

Incomplete Teams:

Roosevelt                            
            Brianna McCormick So, Jacqueline Fuller Jr, Jessica Fuller Sr

Wilmington (Ohio)                    
            McKenzie Hamm Fr, Summer Doty Fr, Kelly Rice Fr, Kayla Thornberry Fr

Illinois Tech                        
            Erin Nelson So, Zoey Krevitz Fr, Meredith O'Leary Sr


